DETACHED, reverse rent to own, Wan R.E
(519) 853-0894
FEII";'IE for sale,

115 [

81 Acre O?ganic Farm

7th Line Guelph/Eramosa N./24 Hw 4 s
g ] apartment, no pets, non-smokers. Firstlast

Approx. 2200 sq. ft., stuccoed 1800's

cedar log home with newer addition. |
Exposed logs in rec-room and eat-in- |

kitchen w/pine cupboards, laundry, 2
bathrooms, 4 bedrooms. New well. Great
view, 2 ponds, 20 acres of woods. Excellent
site for horse training track. Bank bam (loose
housing). Fire No. 5479 Phone (51 9)856-

4488

| Apartments &
| flats for rent

' IN the Country, 5 minutes above Glen

Industrial
/commercial space

ft plus T.M.I., minimum 12' clear height,
1000 sq ft to 50,000 sq ft. Available 30 days.
Dock level loading. Call John Bartlett,
Remax Blue Springs Realty, 1-888-833-
1945

GEORGETOWN 1875 1 PR L
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.

Busy Mountainview Location. Call
(905)723-8302

m office & retail

GEORGETOWN, Hwy. 7 Downtown area,
storefront, 500 Sgq. ft. $735.; also prestigious
400 sq. ft. office, includes kitchenette,
washroom $485. inclusive. 905-451-7220

GEORGETOWN/INDUSTRIAL $2.85/sq

Moving
cartage

A&A Movers. 2 responsible men/truck. Start
$55/hr. Free estimate. 24-hrs./day, 7

days/week. 905-789-6632
Business

m opportunities

DO you want more money? Call (905)854-
4675 Ext. 11.
ggarnette @ sympatico.ta

OWN an computer? Put it to work and get
a free vacation.

www.123getitnow.com or call 1-888-395-
1348

m Mortgage, loans

$SSGOVERNMENT FUNDSS$S
Grants and loans information to start and
expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

Apartments &
flats for rent ¥ :

1 1/2 bdrm. Main floor of house for rent,
Utilities included, all amenities. $850.00/mth.
Call 519-853-0921 evenings.

ACTON one bedroom, November 1st.,
200 Churchill Rd. S., No pets. $710/mth.
(519) 853-0087

ERIN 1 bedroom apartment for rent Call |
Mary or Ted 905-472-8580/ 416-720-

| Rooms for rent :
& wanted

2811
GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom Town-House

$1075. inclusive. 1 bedroom apartment | General store, 2 rooms. use of house,

$665. plus hydro. November 1st. 905-
873-0688.

GEORGETOWN basement apartment,
1 1/2 bedrooms, laundry, all appliances,
shared yard, 2car parking, full 3pc bath,
good for couple. No smoking, no dogs,
available December 1st. $750/mth all
Inclusive. 6:00pm-8:00 pm Call
(906)873-7507

GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom basement
apt., own entrance, 4 piece bath, share

1st. Suitable for single only, non-smoker,
no pets. Phone 905-877-6189

- 866-8318

; : : - UNFURNISHED
washer/dryer, all inclusive. Avail. Nov. - kitchen/bathroom, mature female preferred.
- Laundry, Cable. Close to amenities.

_' First/last 519-853-8634.

Williams near Georgetown, one bedroom

' apartment, shared kitchen, non smoking
- individual. Call my cell 1-905-330-6575.

LARGE 2 bedroom legal basement

905-877-1694

LARGE one bedroom main floor apt.ina

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 FAX (905) 873-0398

country setting available December 01, 01. |
- for Jason.

' $850.00/month includes heat and hydro,

singles only, no dogs. Call 905-877-7000
to view.

- ONE bedroom apartment in Acton, First/last,

Available Nov. 1st. 519-853-4953.

ONE bedroom in Georgetown triplex (top

floor). Bright and sunny, parking, appliances,
utilities included, character. Available
December 1st. $670/mth. (519) 927-0535

VICTORIAN building, sunny 2 bedroom,
oak floors, center island, 10' ceilings,
$850. month, incl. heat. No smoking, no
pets, first/last, references. Suitable for
quiet mature adults. Available Immediately.
Call Heather (519)853-2086, 905-873-
4266. or 1-888-833-1945

Condominiums
for rent

THE SANDS, 2 bedroom, 2 baths, 1
parking $1279/mth. Available Dec. 1st. 905-
632-6260 Bill.

m Houses for rent

2BDRM upper level, living, dining/eat-in
kitchen, laundry. Airport/Morningstar. No
smoking/pets. $1100. Immediately. 416-
358-0102, 905-676-1684.

3 bedroom main floor, fridge and stove,
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